

Order No 18 dated 19.04.2023

Today stands fixed further reconciliation.

No steps taken by the parties.

As per Local Bar Association resolution no adverse order is being passed today.

Fix : 02.06.2023 for further reconciliation.

District Judge

Jhargram

J.O Code : WB 01248