

Mat Suit 37/2021

Present : Sutanuka Nag
District Judge, Jhargram
J.O. Code : WB01248

Order No 19 dated 02.06.2023

Today stands fixed further reconciliation.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
Respondent files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
None moves.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix : 13.07.2023 for reconciliation.

District Judge
Jhargram
J.O Code : WB 01248