

Mat Suit-37/2021

Present : JIMUT BAHAN BISWAS
District Judge(I/C), Jhargram

Order No. 23 dated 29.11.2023

Today is fixed for hearing and reconciliation.

Both the parties file hazira through ld. Advocate.

Fix: **14.12.2023** for **hearing and reconciliation.**

Dictated and corrected by me,

District Judge(I/C)
Jhargram

District Judge(I/C)
Jhargram