

MAT-37/2021
(Reg. No.- 21/2021)
Present: Shri Kallol Chattopadhyay
Ld. District Judge, Jhargram
(J.O. Code : WB 00641)

Order No. 06 dated 29.08.2024

Today is fixed for argument.

Both the parties along with their ld. Advocates are present today by filing hajira.

Heard argument in part.

Fix **05.09.2024** for further argument.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

District Judge
Jhargram

District Judge
Jhargram