

Before the Ld. Judge, Family court, Jhargram

Mat Suit 26/2024 (R-21/21)

Present: Sri Chinmay Chattopadhyay
Judge, Family Court (I/C), Jhargram.
J.O. Code : WB 00659

Order No. 05 dated 30.01.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and hearing.

Both parties file haziran.

Regular P.O is on leave. The case is adjourned today.

To 14.02.2025 for appearance and hearing.

**Judge, Family Court (I/C),
Jhargram**